Campionato Nazionale Femminile Serie B2 - Girone F

classifica completa 25° giornata

SQUADRA
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risultati della 25° giornata

PALESTRA MARIO MATTIOLI,
RAVENNA VIA CICOGNANI 2

CENTRO SPORTIVO LE ROVERI,
CERVIA VIA ZAVATTINA
PISIGNANO

PALESTRA CASA DEL VOLLEY,
RIMINI VIA BIDENTE 41

PALESTRA COMUNALE
ORFENTO, PESCARA VIA sacco

PALESTRA MEDIE DANTE
ALIGHIERI-LIDO ADRIANO,

PALAPRINCIPI, POTENZA
PICENA VIALE PIEMONTE 24
PORTO POTENZA PICENA

04/05/2024 18:00
PLESSO SCOLASTICO LE
FONTANELLE, RICCIONE VIALE

www.riccionevolley.it

Julia Gas Montesilvano Pe

New System V.Torresi Mc

Sistema X Collemarino An

PT G
69 =
6 1 25
5 1 25
42 B
40
40 B
3
3
37
35 B
25 =
24 =
18 =

7 25

Mosaico JR Ra

My Mech Cervia Volley

Emanuel - Raggini Rn

Gada Pescara Project

Sp Olimpia Teodora Ra

New System V.Torresi Mc

Lasersoft Riccione

23

21

19

14

14

14

12

11

11

11

ial
E

P sV spP
2 73 14
4 67 26
6 63 40

11 55 44
11 53 48
11 51 49
13 48 47
14 51 50
14 47 52
14 45 50
16 40 59
18 35 61
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18-25 22-25 13-25

26-24 25-20 23-25 25-17

25-20 18-25 15-25 22-25

25-15 21-25 24-26 25-23 15-11
18-25 25-17 7-25 13-25
25-23 20-25 25-17 25-15

17-25 25-13 25-11 23-25 15-6
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Qs PF PS
5,214 2084 1521
2,577 2175 1868
1,575 2192 2009
1,250 2197 2076
1,104 2123 2166
1,041 2065 2159
1,021 2004 2005
1,020 2187 2120
0,904 1987 1994
0,900 2066 2120
0,678 2105 2218
0,574 2025 2128
0,492 1899 2146
0,247 1576 2155
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